Portable Computers14-6
Features
MARS-3100S
Rugged design protects system from shock/vibration damage
IP54-rated, fully-sealed chassis for water/dust resistance
Powerful communication capabilities with optional built-in WLAN, Bluetooth
and GSM/GPRS/EDGE modules
Flexible I/O design for customization requirements

- FCC Part 15c and 15e
- FCC SAR test OET 65.C
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
MARS-3100S-1B1100E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, with XPE (Eng.)
MARS-3100S-1B1600E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, GPRS with XPE (Eng.)
MARS-3100S-1B1700E MARS-3100S basic model, 4GB CF,
512MB DDR, 802.11 a/b/g, EDGE with XPE (Eng.)